ST. MICHAEL’S EPISCOPAL SCHOOL
2015-2016 Academic Year Calendar

Monday, August 17
Tuesday, August 18
Wednesday, August 19

Thursday, August 20
Monday, August 24

Tuesday, August 25

Tuesday, September 1
Monday, September 7
Wednesday, September 9
Wednesday, September 16
Thursday, September 17
Wednesday, September 23
Monday, October 12
Monday, November 2
Saturday, November 21
Wednesday-Friday, November 25-27
Monday, November 30
Wednesday, December 9
Friday, December 18
Monday, January 4

Monday, January 18

Wednesday, February 3
Monday, February 15
Friday, March 4

Monday, March 14
Wednesday, March 16
Friday, March 25
Monday, March 28
Tuesday, March 29
Wednesday, April 20
Friday, May 6
Saturday, May 7
Monday, May 30
Tuesday, May 31

Wednesday, June 1

Friday, June 3

Administrative Meeting

Faculty Meeting

Divisional Faculty Meetings

Kindergarten Parent Meeting 7 p.m.

Lower School: Meet Your Teacher

Lower School First Day of School - Noon Dismissal
(K dismisses at 11a.m.)

Middle School Orientation/Registration

Back to School Picnic-Ironbridge Sports Park, 3:30 p.m.
Middle School First Day of School - Full Day
Lower School - Full Day

Lower School —Back to School Night --7 p.m.
Labor Day: No Classes

Middle School Back to School Night—7 p.m.
Lower School Picture Day—=8:30 a.m.

Middle School Picture Day—8:30 a.m.

Lower School - Noon Dismissal

Columbus Day Holiday-No Classes, Faculty Clerical Day
No Classes, Faculty Clerical Day

Annual Auction

Thanksgiving Holiday — No Classes

Classes Resume

Lower School — Noon Dismissal

Christmas Break Begins: Early Dismissals
Classes Resume

King Holiday - No Classes

Faculty Clerical Day

Lower School — Noon Dismissal

Presidents’ Day Holiday: No Classes

Early Dismissal - Spring Vacation (Middle School at
11:45 a.m., Lower School at Noon)

Classes Resume

Lower School — Noon Dismissal

Good Friday: no classes

Easter Monday: no classes

Classes Resume

Lower School — Noon Dismissal

Field Day

Magic Dragon Day (designated school day)
Memorial Day Holiday — No Classes
Middle School: 11:45 a.m. Early Dismissal
Lower School: Noon Early Dismissal

K-2 Closing 8:30 a.m.

3-5 Closing 10:00 a.m.

6-7" Closing 11:00 a.m.

8™ Grade Graduation 8:30 a.m.

Updated as of 8/19/15 - Dates are subject to change. As the School year progresses, please consult the School
calendar at http://www.stmschool.net/news-events/calendar/ for updated calendar info.
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